File E327633 Vol. 1 Sec. 2 Page 1 Issued:  2010-09-29
 and Report
DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT  COVERED:
USL, CNL - Low Voltage LED Luminaire, Class 2, model LF1E series
suitable for dry and damp location.
GENERAL:
 These products shall comply with the applicable requirements in

LF1E -B 3S -2 N A -1 ******
I II III IV V VI VII VIII
I  Basic model designation
  LF1E
II  Size
  A – 292 mm
  B – 550 mm
  C – 808 mm
  D – 1066 mm
  E – 1450 mm
III  Enclosure Color
  3S – Clear
  4S – White
IV  Voltage
  2 – 24 V
V  Illumination Color Temperature
  D – 6500K
  N – 5000K
  L – 3000K
VI  Light Distribution
  Blank – Without Lens
  A – Condensing Lens
  B – Dual Lens
VII  Length of Cable
  Blank – 0.3 m
  1 – 1 m
  3 – 3 m
  * - * m (max. 10 m)
VIII Manufacturer (may be followed)
  ****** - Additional letters and/or number